www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 1525
11P
11P
600 VAC/VDC, up to 400A continuous
J series E1016, elastomeric
Features:
• 	Double cam principle provides a positive, vibration-proof connection
• 	Self-compensating for wear

• 	Recessed contacts protected by insulating jacket that extends
beyond contact ends for safety
Ordering information:
E1016-2324
Color
Cat. #
Paralleling ‘T’
M-M-F
Cat. #
Tapping ‘T’
M-F-F
Cat. #
Tapping ‘T’
M-F-M
Cat. #
Tapping ‘T’
M-M-M
Cat. #
Tapping ‘T’
F-F-F
Cat. #
Tapping ‘T’
F-F-M
Black E1016-2324 E1016-2312 E1016-2318 E1016-2300 E1016-2306 E1016-2330
Red E1016-2326 E1016-2314 E1016-2320 E1016-2302 E1016-2308 E1016-2332
Green E1016-2328 E1016-2316 E1016-2322 E1016-2304 E1016-2310 E1016-2334
White E1016-2329 E1016-2317 E1016-2323 E1016-2305 E1016-2311 E1016-2335
Blue E1016-2348 E1016-2350 E1016-2359 E1016-2351 E1016-2349 E1016-2360
Brown E1016-2371 E1016-2395 E1016-2372 E1016-2373 E1016-2374 E1016-2375
Orange E1016-2327 E1016-2315 E1016-2321 E1016-2303 E1016-2309 E1016-2333
Yellow E1016-2325 E1016-2313 E1016-2319 E1016-2301 E1016-2307 E1016-2331
Three-way lay down ‘T’ connectors
A100601-17
To order single packaged products, add suffix ‘K’ to the complete catalog number.
Material characteristics: